
 
 

Falkland School – Upcoming Events 

Fri., Jan 25 
Jan 26 - Feb 2 
Tues., Jan 29 
Wed., Jan 30 
 
Fri., Feb 1 
Mon., Feb. 4 
Wed., Feb 6 
 
 
 
 
 
Fri., Feb 8 
Tues., Feb 12 
 
Wed., Feb 13 
 
Thurs., Feb 14 
Fri., Feb 15                  
Mon., Feb. 18             
Wed., Feb 20 
 
Fri., Feb. 22 
Tues., Feb. 26 
 
Wed., Feb. 27               
 
 
 
Fri., Feb. 29 - Mar., 8 
 
Fri., Mar. 1 
Tues., Mar. 5 
Wed., Mar. 6 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Wed., Mar. 13 

   for Newsletter #4 – January 24th, 2019   

Winter Rec Day #1 
Unplug and Play 
School Spirit Day - Hawaiian Day 
Basketball Game @ Falkland School (SilverCreek) 
Assembly 12:30 PM - WE GO GREEN 
Winter Rec Day #2 
Performance: Runaway Moon Theatre, 8:50 AM 
PAC meeting 2:30 PM Staffroom - babysitting 
provided 
Basketball Game @ SilverCreek School 
Parent Presentation on Grad Program Changes with 
Pat Duncan @ the DESC - 6:30 - 8:00 PM 
Completed Unplug and Play Passports to office 
Winter Rec Day #3 
MDI (Middle Years Development Inventory) 
Administration for grades 4 and 7 
HOT LUNCH (PAC) - Chicken Noodle Soup 
School Spirit Day - Red and White Day 
Spaghetti Dinner and Dance (PAC) 5:00 PM 
Non Instructional Day – no students 
Family Day Holiday – no students 
Sexual Health Lessons (Gr. 5 - 8) Wendy Morgan 
Basketball Game @ Falkland School (MVB) 
School Spirit Day - Twin Day 
Tentative Movie Night (PAC) - Ralph Breaks the 
Internet (more info/confirmation to come) 
Second Formal Report sent home 
School Spirit Day - Pink Shirt Day 
Sexual Health Lessons (Gr 5 - 8) Wendy Morgan 
Basketball Game @ Ranchero 
Art Fair at Picadilly Mall in Salmon Arm- student 
work displayed 
Winter Rec Day #4 - Whole School Tubing 
Ready, Set, Learn 9:30 - 10:30 AM - Falkland School 
PAC meeting 2:30 PM Staffroom - babysitting 
provided 
HOT LUNCH (PAC) - Macaroni and Cheese w/veg 
Sexual Health Lessons (Gr 4 - 8) Wendy Morgan 
Basketball Finals - more information to come 
Art Fair Workshops for selected students at Picadilly 
Mall in Salmon Arm 
Sexual Health Lessons (Gr 4 - 8) Wendy Morgan 



 
 

 

Thurs., Mar. 14 
Fri., Mar. 15                 
 
Mar., 18 to Mar. 29        
Mon., Apr. 1                 
Wed., Apr. 3 
 
Mon., Apr. 8 
Wed., Apr. 17 
Fri., Apr. 19                  
Mon., Apr. 22               
Tues., Apr. 23               
Wed., Apr. 24 
Apr., 24 - 25 
Wed., May 1 
 
Thurs., May 2 
Mon., May 6 
Tues., May 7 
Wed., May 8 
 
Thurs., May 9 
Fri., May 10 
Tues., May 14 
Wed., May 15 
Thurs., May 16 
Fri., May 17                  
Mon., May 20               
Tues., May 28 
Wed., May 29 
Thurs., May 30 
Tues., June 4 
Wed., June 5 
 
Thurs., June 6 
Tues., June 11 
Wed., June 12 
Thurs., June 13 
Fri., June 14 
Tues., June 18 
Wed., June 19               
Thurs., June 20 
Thurs., June 27             

 

Spring Carnival 4 - 7 PM (PAC) 
Last day of school before Spring Break 
School Spirit Day - Green Day 
Spring Break – no school 
School Reopens after Spring Break 
PAC meeting 2:30 PM Staffroom - babysitting 
provided 
School Spirit Day - Book Character Day 
HOT LUNCH (PAC) - Pizza and garden salad 
Good Friday Holiday – no school 
Easter Monday – no school 
Non Instructional Day – no school 
School Spirit Day - Super Hero Day 
Student Led Conferences - more info to come 
PAC meeting 2:30 PM Staffroom - babysitting 
provided 
PVSS Band Performance 9:30 - 10:15 AM 
Music Monday - Assembly 11:00 AM 
Gymnastics Session #1 
Gymnastics Session #2 
HOT LUCNH (PAC) - Hamburgers and fruit slices 
Gymnastics Session #3 
School Spirit Day - Crazy Hair Day 
Gymnastics Session #4 
Gymnastics Session #5 
School Spirit Day - Cowboy Day 
Non Instructional Day – no school 
Victoria Day Holiday – no school 
Swimming (Gr. k-5) - Vernon Rec Centre 
HOT LUNCH (PAC) - Pulled Pork and coleslaw 
Swimming (Gr. k-5) - Vernon Rec Centre 
Swimming (Gr. k-5) - Vernon Rec Centre 
PAC meeting 2:30 PM Staffroom - babysitting 
provided 
Swimming (Gr. k-5) - Vernon Rec Centre 
Swimming (Gr. k-5) - Vernon Rec Centre 
HOT LUNCH (PAC) - Chicken Caesar wrap w/fruit 
Swimming (Gr. k- 5) - Vernon Rec Centre 
School Spirit Day - 80's Day 
Swimming (Gr. k-5) - Vernon Rec Cenre 
Atlantis Waterslides – entire school to attend 
Swimming (Gr. k-5) - Vernon Rec Centre 
Last Day of school for students – early Dismissal 
Third and Final Formal Report Card sent home 

 


